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
floor ptan. Only three years oid. Equity $14,500. Payments
$273.00. (2200J).

3918 THOMAS ROAD + Real nice rancher with 3
bedrooms, 1 bath, separate dining room, enciosed car-
port, fenced back yard, storm pit. Front porch. $26,900.
(T3918)

3020 TUCKER — Sharp brick rancher on nice corner lot
w/fenced yard. Very aftractive exterior, kitchen/den
combo, 3 bedroom, 1% baths, some carpet. Total price
$25,900. Will trade. (3020T)

COMMERCIAL

UNIVERSITY DR. — 11 acre tract — zoned light industry
— water & sewer on frontage — $680 per front ft. if soid by
frontage — or $27,500/acre. Portable building §2,500.

MOBILE HOME PARK — Partiatly developed. Good
return on investment. Located 32 miles from courthouse
in Athens. 48 potential spaces. (ncludes 11 rented mobile
homes and concrete block barn that could be converted to
apartments,

UNIVERSITY DR. — Light industry, 11 acres just west of
Woolco Shopping Center on the north side of University
WHEELER AVE. — 120'x150°. Excellent location for car
lot, tire store, finance company, office space, owner will
sell, lease or devetop for svitable tenants.

9TH AVENUE - 12,000 sq. ft. of warehouse, office, shop
and garage facilities centrally located on 2'2 acres, com-
pletely fenced, adjoining raiiroad spur.

HWY. 231 SOUTH — Excellent commerclal front located
at “Gasoline Alley.” Good highway frontage. $150 per
front foot,

FOR LEASE — 3500 sq. ft. — carpeted offices, deal for In-
surance, drafting and engineering offices. Shoney Drive.

HOLMES AVENUE — 2 acres of prime land with house,
$100,000. .

3299 SQ. FT. BUILDING on 81x150 1. fot. Reception area,
office and open shop or warehouse. $45,900.

9TH AVENUE — 12,000 sq. ft. of warehouse, office, shop
angd garage facilities centally located on 2\2 acres, com-
pletely fenced, adjoining railroad spur.

4320 SQ. FT, OF HEATED & LIGHTED WAREHOUSE.
Space located at 4619 Commercial Drive. $450.00 per
month.

WHEELER AVE. — 120'x150" excellent central location
for almost any business. Owner will lease or develope for
svitable fenant.

ABA-CADABRA DAY CARE Center and Schoo! , . .
Licensed for 40 children. Prime location. Call for details.

FOR LEASE -~ 4000 sg. ft. retail business space. Very
good parking. $880/mo. 4 yr. lease required. 883-1200.

VENDING MACHINE BUSINESS — Well established,
proven profit record — over 100 machines on location (25
:n warehouse), 1974 Ford Van. Be in business immediate-
Y.

STORE FOR LEASE <+ Hamilton Square finished store
20" X 80'. First 50 carpeted. Storage & bath, 3z years on
lease $720/mo. (HS) .

INVESTMENT

IITH'STREET ARAB — Looking for Investment property
—_ Tms 19 acres is located partiatly in and partially out of
the city limits of Arab. Excelient potential for subdivision,
apartment complex or light industry,

NEAR MALL — Witn 200 ft. frontage on Pulaski Pi
NEAR AL ge on Pulaski Pike. 2.5

MEMBER INTERSTATE REFERRAL SERVICE

3125 UNIVERSITY DR., NW.,
PH. 533-1490
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MEMBER INTERSTATE REFERRAL SERVICE
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WASHINGTON (ARNEWS) —
The Army Doctor Shortage is real
and the picture for the near future
doesn’t look very good.

Col. Neil J. McDonald, Director
of Personnel, Office of the
Surgeon General explained why
the Army is short and what can be
done in the future, but said, ‘“We
anticipate overcoming our
shortages in the early eighties.”

Explaining the causes for the
shortage and plans in effect to
improve the situation, McDonald
said, ‘““The reason for the acute

.shortage,
programs for doctor recruitment
had a gap rather than an overlap
when one program started and
another ended.”

He explained how this occurred
with the end of the draft in 1973.
“The Army relied on the draft for
a great many of its doctors. When
the draft ended, there were still
many doctors who had com-
mitments to the Army under the
Berry Plan.”

Named for a former Assistant
Secretary  of Defense for
Health Affairs, the Berry
Plan allowed medical students to
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
community to which you're moving. We're specialists
in doing this, and we know everything there is to
know about homes all over the country. )

Give us a call, today, and we’ll start working for
you. And remember, there’s no cost or obligation
for you to find out just why RELO is your best bet!

NORTHEAST
Executive Mansion — A MANY SPLENDOR HOME
— If you want a really alluring home that provides
every imaginable convenience — and if you can af-
ford it! — we have one available. It features 4 bed-
rooms, foyer, LR, DR, den, 4-car garage, 2 fireplacg,s,
custom drapes, fenced seven acre estate. 25'x50° in-
ground pool, barn, Will show to qualified persons
only. $164,000. (DHF). )
TRUE BEAUTY — this extra nice 4 bedroom, split
level home. Tastefully decorated, fully carpeted, all
the drapes remain, Nice den, buili-in appliances,
and central heat and air. Beautifully landscaped
corner lot with lots of trees and fenced back yard.
Only 42,500. 2321 E. o )
SPACIOUS LIVING is the description for this luxury
5 bedroom home, with 3 baths, large separate liv-
ing with huge fireplace, rec. room, carpet, central
air, intercom, double carport, terraced patio and
situated on a beautiful wooded acre lot in Sunset
Cove. Priced in the mid $60’s. 2508 A. )
ONLY 7 YEARS OLD and in excellent condition. 5
bedrooms, 3 baths, den with fireplace, all appliances,
full carpet, central air, 2-car garage, storm windows,
patio. Approximately 2,300 sq. ft. $56,900. Buy on
equity or new loan. 326 C.

ROSENBLUM CENTRAL
539.9501

ROSENBLUM SOUTH
881-8741

MEMBER

REL®

INTER CITY RELOCATION SERVICE
“CASH FOR YOUR EQUITY”
“WE TRADE HOMES"

ROSENBLUM NORTH
859-4020

CALTY

“For Real Estate you want or don’t
want, call Rosenblum”




For Rocket Advertising Our
Phone No. Is 533-2703,

WANT AD RATES — $2.50 minimum per weekly insertion,
covering first 25 words. 5 cents per word for all over 25 words.
Cash with copy, except where open account basis is
previously established. 25¢ service charge added for credit.
Mail copy with payment to Mrs. Vergie Robinson, P. 0. Box
5351, Huntsville, Ala. 35805. Deadline is Friday noon, before
Wednesday publication. Phone 533-2703.

1. FOR RENT

3. Miscellaneous

FLORIDA VACATION
FT. WALTON BEACH
Now renting a large 2 bed-
room, 2 full bath, Condo-
minium, located directly on
the beach, facilities inc.
swimming pool, Sauna,
club room, lighted Tennis
Court, large balcony over-
looking Gulf, available by
week or month. Call M.
Poole, 895-4130 after hours
Arab 586-5172. 6-8-C

FOR RENT
2 BR, 2 Bath fully furn.
CONDO Apt. (sleeps 6 to 8)
(Linen, dishes, cookware).
EMERALD ISLE Apt. 311,
on the beach, swimming
pool, tennis court, etc. FT.
WALTON BEACH, FL. Call
Union Grove 753-2702, or
Huntsville 876-2022, 852-
5131. 6-15C

HOUSE BOAT RENTALS
38 to 50’ luxury house boat
on Lake Guntersville from
90/day or 500/wk. Be your
own skipper — Training or
crew assistance availahle.
582-6496 Guntersville.
6-15-C

FOR RENT TO RETIRED
COUPLE
2 BR 12’x60° mobile home
near Gurley. Unfurnished,
carpeted, range, and refri-
gerator. Garden plot. $50
+ utilities. Apply—776-
3594. 1TP

2. CARS

BOB SCOFIELD FORD
in Arab has 1977 trucks,
vans, and cars for sale,
lease, or rent. Also an ex-
cellent selection of used
cars. Come by and see Herb
Cleveland or any of our
other friendly salesmen.
Phone 586-6041. Tfc

FOR SALE
1977 AMC Sport about sta-
tion wagon, small V8, tilt
steering wheel, cruise con-
trol,” AM-FM stereo, power
disc brakes, air, 20 miles
per gallon. Has only 800
miles. Take over payments
at Redstone Federal Credit
Union. 150.67 mo. Call 876-
1025, 8 to 4:30 or 350-0271
Decatur. 6-22-C

WANT TO BRIGHTEN
YOUR DAY?

A little moonlight can put
a lot of sunshine in your
life. Earn extra income
with part time business of
your own. Phone 859-3347
for interview.

6-29C

HELP WANTED
Beauticians. Out of state’
licenses accepted. Call 883-
1450; evening 772-9457. 1tc

ECONOMY PAINTING CO.
PAPER HANGING & IN-
TERIOR & EXTERIOR
PAINTING. Licensed, bond-
ed, insured. Free decorat-
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